L-861SE Clamp Band ERTE
Incandescent EleIncandescent Elevvated Runwaated Runway Thry Threshold/End Light, Medium-eshold/End Light, Medium-
IntensityIntensity, Clamp Band, Clamp Band
SparSpare Pe Pararts Listts List
SP_2056SP_2056, Re, Revv.. BB,, 2025/02/192025/02/19
L-861SE Clamp Band ERTE
ii
Copyright ®2008—2025 ADB Safegate, All Rights Reserved

Copyright ®2008—2025 ADB Safegate, All Rights Reserved
3.0 Parts
Ordering Code
La
m
p
In
ne
r L
en
s C
ol
or
Fi
xt
ur
e
H
ei
gh
t
O
ut
er
 L
en
s
44A2090 ☐☐☐☐
Lamp
1 = 110-120 W/6.6 A Quartz2
Inner Lens Color
3 = White/Red1
4 = Yellow/Green1
6 = Red/Green
7 = Red/Red1
8 = Green/Green
9A = Green/Yellow1
Fixture Height
1 = 14 in (35.6 cm) with 1.5" coupling, 12 TPI
2 = 24 in (61.0 cm) with 1.5" coupling, 12 TPI
3 = 30 in (76.2 cm) with 1.5" coupling, 12 TPI
Outer Lens
1 = Not Obscured
2 = Obscured
Ordering Code Notes
1 Color and/or color configuration not recognized by FAA.
2 Can be supplied with 110 W, 115 W or 120 W lamp based on availability.
3.1 Product Major Components
Table 4: Spare Components
Description Part No.